
UPPER SNAKE

SALMON

MIDDLE 
SNAKE-BOISE

CLEARWATER

SPOKANE

LOWER BEAR

PEND 
OREILLE

KOOTENAI

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

GREAT
SALT LAKE

LOWER 
SNAKE

Lewiston

Pocatello

Idaho FallsBoise

9

47

94

67

35

41

55

27

42

81

59

29

79

75

95

11

91

98

50

65

60

7228 41

50

89

96

39

93

47

93

43

31 82

57

40

82

55

92

81

49

105

142

126

111

161

108

152

232

112

158

168

102

101

112

164

169

170
124

121

162

128

125

125

177

150

197

231

106

138

146

136

104

132

112126

129

109

102

129

84

Idaho
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


